kingfisherlighting.com sales@kingfisherlighting.com01623 415900
Datasheet
VIVA-CITY Pro
Key Features
• 10.0W - 180.0W
• 662 - 24,840 Luminaire Lumens
• Efficacy up to 150.0 lm/W
• 2700K, 4000K, CRI>70

IK09
IK10
Marine
Grade Finish
LIFETIME
60,000 hrs
Colour
Temperature
Marine
Grade Finish
EM
plcPart of the group of companies
Control
Compatible
kingfisherlighting.com sales@kingfisherlighting.com01623 415900
 VCYP-AY70-4.4-10D-02 10.0  1,177  400 9.2 4000 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AY70-27.4-10D-02 10.0  1,117  400 9.2 2700 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AY70-4.8-20D-02 20.0  2,699  840 14.9 4000 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AY70-27.8-20D-02 20.0  2,561  840 14.9 2700 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AY70-4.10-40D-02 40.0  5,880  1,050 24.9 4000 IP66 IK08 6.0 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AY70-27.10-40D-02 40.0  5,579  1,050 24.9 2700 IP66 IK08 6.0 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AY70-4.6-60D-02 60.0  8,844  610 32.0 4000 IP66 IK08 6.0 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AY70-27.6-60D-02 60.0  8,392  610 32.0 2700 IP66 IK08 6.0 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AY70-4.8-80D-02 80.0  11,120  800 41.6 4000 IP66 IK08 6.0 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AY70-27.8-80D-02 80.0  10,551  800 41.6 2700 IP66 IK08 6.0 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AY70-4.10-100D-02 100.0  13,761  990 65.0 4000 IP66 IK08 6.08 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AY70-27.10-100D-02 100.0  13,057  990 65.0 2700 IP66 IK08 6.08 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AY70-4.6-120D-02 120.0  17,828  620 65.0 4000 IP66 IK08 9.0 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AY70-27.6-120D-02 120.0  16,916  620 65.0 2700 IP66 IK08 9.0 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AY70-4.9-180D-02 180.0  24,840  900 80.0 4000 IP66 IK08 9.0 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AY70-27.9-180D-02 180.0  23,569  900 80.0 2700 IP66 IK08 9.0 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FW70-4.4-10D-02 10.0  1,149  400 9.2 4000 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FW70-27.4-10D-02 10.0  1,090  400 9.2 2700 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FW70-4.8-20D-02 20.0  2,655  840 14.9 4000 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FW70-27.8-20D-02 20.0  2,519  840 14.9 2700 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FW70-4.10-40D-02 40.0  5,532  1,050 24.9 4000 IP66 IK08 6.0 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FW70-27.10-40D-02 40.0  5,249  1,050 24.9 2700 IP66 IK08 6.0 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FW70-4.6-60D-02 60.0  8,760  610 32.0 4000 IP66 IK08 6.0 Yes DALI
PAGE 2 OF 4KF VIVA-CITY PRO 2024
Code Power Luminaire
Lumens
Optic CCT(K) IP IK Weight

Optic 70°
All measurements in mm
A
B
CD
A
B
CD
Inrush
Current
A pk
kingfisherlighting.com sales@kingfisherlighting.com01623 415900
PAGE 3 OF 4KF VIVA-CITY PRO 2024
Code Power Luminaire
Lumens
 VCYP-FW70-27.6-60D-02 60.0  8,312  610 32.0 2700 IP66 IK08 6 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FW70-4.8-80D-02 80.0  11,040  800 41.6 4000 IP66 IK08 6 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FW70-27.8-80D-02 80.0  10,475  800 41.6 2700 IP66 IK08 6 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FW70-4.10-100D-02 100.0  13,662  990 65.0 4000 IP66 IK08 6.08 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FW70-27.10-100D-02 100.0  12,963  990 65.0 2700 IP66 IK08 6.08 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FW70-4.6-120D-02 120.0  17,760  620 65.0 4000 IP66 IK08 9 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FW70-27.6-120D-02 120.0  16,851  620 65.0 2700 IP66 IK08 9 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FW70-4.9-180D-02 180.0  24,660  900 80.0 4000 IP66 IK08 9 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FW70-27.9-180D-02 180.0  23,398  900 80.0 2700 IP66 IK08 9 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AYB70-4.4-10DSHIELD-02 10.0  698  400 9.2 4000 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AYB70-27.4-10DSHIELD-02 10.0  662  400 9.2 2700 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AYB70-4.8-20DSHIELD-02 20.0  1,601  840 14.9 4000 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AYB70-27.8-20DSHIELD-02 20.0  1,519  840 14.9 2700 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AYB70-4.10-40DSHIELD-02 40.0  3,487  1,050 24.9 4000 IP66 IK08 6 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AYB70-27.10-40DSHIELD-02 40.0  3,308  1,050 24.9 2700 IP66 IK08 6 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AYB70-4.6-60DSHIELD-02 60.0  5,244  610 32.0 4000 IP66 IK08 6 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AYB70-27.6-60DSHIELD-02 60.0  4,976  610 32.0 2700 IP66 IK08 6 Yes
 VCYP-AYB70-4.8-80DSHIELD-02 80.0  6,594  800 41.6 4000 IP66 IK08 6 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AYB70-27.8-80DSHIELD-02 80.0  6,257  800 41.6 2700 IP66 IK08 6 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AYB70-4.10-100DSHIELD-02 100.0  10,572  990 65.0 4000 IP66 IK08 6.08 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AYB70-27.10-100DSHIELD-02 100.0  10,031  990 65.0 2700 IP66 IK08 6.08 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AYB70-4.6-120DSHIELD-02 120.0  10,572  620 65.0 4000 IP66 IK08 9 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AYB70-27.6-120DSHIELD-02 120.0  10,031  620 65.0 2700 IP66 IK08 9 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AYB70-4.9-180DSHIELD-02 180.0  14,730  900 80.0 4000 IP66 IK08 9 Yes DALI
 VCYP-AYB70-27.9-180DSHIELD-02 180.0  13,977  900 80.0 2700 IP66 IK08 9 Yes DALI
Code Power Luminaire
Lumens
Optic CCT(K) IP IK Weight
kg
Driver
Type
Driver
Included
Drive
Current
Asymmetrical Forward
Throw Optic 70°
Asymmetrical Spill
Shield Street
Optic 70°
Inrush
Current
A pk
kingfisherlighting.com sales@kingfisherlighting.com01623 415900
PAGE 4 OF 4KF VIVA-CITY PRO 2024
 VCYP-FWB70-4.4-10DSHIELD-02 10.0  892  400 9.2 4000 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FWB70-27.4-10DSHIELD-02 10.0  846  400 9.2 2700 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FWB70-4.8-20DSHIELD-02 20.0  2,060  840 14.9 4000 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FWB70-27.8-20DSHIELD-02 20.0  1,955  840 14.9 2700 IP66 IK08 4.8 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FWB70-4.10-40DSHIELD-02 40.0  4,293  1,050 24.9 4000 IP66 IK08 6 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FWB70-27.10-40DSHIELD-02 40.0  4,073  1,050 24.9 2700 IP66 IK08 6 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FWB70-4.6-60DSHIELD-02 60.0  6,798  610 32.0 4000 IP66 IK08 6 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FWB70-27.6-60DSHIELD-02 60.0  6,450  610 32.0 2700 IP66 IK08 6 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FWB70-4.8-80DSHIELD-02 80.0  8,567  800 41.6 4000 IP66 IK08 6 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FWB70-27.8-80DSHIELD-02 80.0  8,129  800 41.6 2700 IP66 IK08 6 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FWB70-4.10-100DSHIELD-02 100.0  10,602  990 65.0 4000 IP66 IK08 6.08 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FWB70-27.10-100DSHIELD-02 100.0  10,059  990 65.0 2700 IP66 IK08 6.08 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FWB70-4.6-120DSHIELD-02 120.0  13,782  620 65.0 4000 IP66 IK08 9 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FWB70-27.6-120DSHIELD-02 120.0  13,077  620 65.0 2700 IP66 IK08 9 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FWB70-4.9-180DSHIELD-02 180.0  19,136  900 80.0 4000 IP66 IK08 9 Yes DALI
 VCYP-FWB70-27.9-180DSHIELD-02 180.0  18,157  900 80.0 2700 IP66 IK08 9 Yes DALI
Code Power Luminaire
Lumens
Optic CCT(K) IP IK Weight
kg